
LISMORE
LGA

RICHMOND
VALLEY

LGA

KYOGLE

BOORABEE PARK

LARNOOK

GENEVA
CAWONGLA

LITTLE
BACK CREEK

CEDAR POINT
BENTLEY

EDENVILLE

CURTOIS ST TAV

ENERS
RD

BA
R A

IM
AL

LA
NE

FA
W

CE

TTST

COLIN ST

KY
O G

L E
R D

ANZAC DR

MAYFIELD DR

ROXY LA NE

HI GHFIELD RD

MCDOUGALL ST

SU
M M

ER
L A

ND
WA

Y

HALE ST

DOOHANS RD

BACK CREEK RD

JAMES ST

SUMMERLANDWAY

GR
OO

M
ST

ANZAC DRSA
VIL

LE
 S

T

GIBSON LANE

BL
AC

KS
MI

TH ST

GE
DD

ES
 R

D

MO
RG

AN
S 

RD

SU
MM

ITS
T

BO
OR

AB
E E

CR
EE

KR
D

EDENVILLE

RD

ET
TR

IC
K

ST

A LC
O RN

RD

NORTON
ST

L INDSAY RD

BENTLEY RD

HOWARD CT

QUAIN RD

ANDREW ST

BENTLEY RDSTUDDERS LANE

CH
AU

VE
L S

T

BOUNDARY CREEKRD

MA STERSON LANE

RUNNYMEDE RD

DALEYS LANE

WEBBS RD

SUMMERLAND WAY

PINE CREEK RD

CRAIG ST

DOOHANS RD

OMAGH RD

BOORABE E
CREEKRD

BO
OR

AB
EE

ST

BO
UN

DA
RY

C
RE

EK
RD

CAM P BE LL

RD

MO U N
T

ST

HILLST

SU
MM

ER
LA

ND
 W

AY

MA
RW

ICK
ST

B OORAB EE
CR

EE
K

R D

CAWONGLA

RD

RUNNYMEDE RD

GREER

S T

OMAGHRD

HILLYARDS RD

DURHAMS RD

GR
ASS TRE

E
RD

YONG URR A RD

THOMPSONS RD

X

X

X

X

AA AA

AA

AA

AB2

AB1

AB3

AB3

AB3

AB1

I

I

I

I
I

U

UU

U

U

U

U

AB4

AB4

AB1
AB1

Projection: GDA 1994
MGA Zone 56

N

Map Identification Number: 4550_COM_LSZ_004C_080_20210408

Lot Size Map - Sheet LSZ_004C

Cadastre
Cadastre 08/04/2021 © Spatial Services

004BA

002BA

001BA

002A

004B
002C

001B

001A

005

003A

003B

004A

001C 003D

004C002B

003C

004002

003001

Scale:  1:80,000 @ A3

Kyogle Local 
Environmental
Plan 2012

Minimum Lot Size (sq m)
500
1500
2000
5000
2 ha
5 ha
10 ha
20 ha
30 ha
40 ha
100 ha

I
U
V
X
Z
AA

AB1
AB2
AB3
AB4
AD

0 750 1,500 2,250 3,000
Metres


